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NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS
TACOMA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
[Filed August 19, 2021, 9:46 a.m.]

Board of Trustees Meeting Schedule 2021 - 2022
All meetings scheduled the second Wednesday of the month and held 

in Building #12, Room 120. Meetings will also have a virtual option 
until further notice.

Month Day Time Comments
September 8, 2021 Wednesday 3:00 

[p.m.]
Study session

September 8, 2021 Wednesday 4:00 
[p.m.]

Regular board 
meeting

*October 6, 2021 Wednesday 3:00 
[p.m.]

Study session

*October 6, 2021 Wednesday 4:00 
[p.m.]

Regular board 
meeting

November 10, 2021 Wednesday 3:00 
[p.m.]

Study session

November 10, 2021 Wednesday 4:00 
[p.m.]

Regular board 
meeting

December 8, 2021 Wednesday 3:00 
[p.m.]

Study session

December 8, 2021 Wednesday 4:00 
[p.m.]

Regular board 
meeting

January 12, 2022 Wednesday 3:00 
[p.m.]

Study session

January 12, 2022 Wednesday 4:00 
[p.m.]

Regular board 
meeting

January 14, 2022 Friday 8:00 
[a.m.]-
 4:00 
[p.m.]

Winter board 
retreat

February 16, 2022 Wednesday 3:00 
[p.m.]

Study session

February 16, 2022 Wednesday 4:00 
[p.m.]

Regular board 
meeting

March 9, 2022 Wednesday 2:00-
 4:00 
[p.m.]

Tenure board 
meeting

March 9, 2022 Wednesday 4:00 
[p.m.]

Regular board 
meeting

April 13, 2022 Wednesday 3:00 
[p.m.]

Study session

April 13, 2022 Wednesday 4:00 
[p.m.]

Regular board 
meeting

May 11, 2022 Wednesday 3:00 
[p.m.]

Ellen Pinto board 
meeting

May 11, 2022 Wednesday 4:00 
[p.m.]

Regular board 
meeting

June 8, 2022 Wednesday 3:00 
[p.m.]

Study session

June 8, 2022 Wednesday 4:00 
[p.m.]

Regular board 
meeting

June 11, 2022 Saturday 8:00 
[a.m.]-
 4:00 
[p.m.]

Commencement

June 17, 2022 Friday 8:00 
[a.m.]-
 4:00 
[p.m.]

June board retreat
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